
Time Field 1 Field 2

Final 1

Final 2

Yetis White (3)
Yetis Blue (5)
Flames (5.73)

Yetis Orange (6)

12:15 PM

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

#3 Seed vs. #4 Seed

11:00 AM

11:30 PM

Round Robin Play

Tournament Play

Yetis White vs. Yetis Blue Flames vs. Yetis Orange

Yetis Orange vs. Yetis Blue

Yetis Orange vs Yetis White

Break Break

Yetis White vs Flames

Yetis Blue vs Flames

#1 Seed vs. #2 Seed


